Vaikystės spalvos 2014

10gr. Solo E4
2014 m. birželis 1 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
2
Karina Vėlavičiūtė- 
Junda(Kaunas)

2
3
Greta Lebedevaitė- 
Verpetas(Anykščiai)

3
1
Einita Naumavičiūtė- 
Santaka(Kaunas)



Vaikystės spalvos 2014

10gr. Solo E4 Finalas (Balais)
2014 m. birželis 1 d.

Vertinimai: 3..6

1 grupės

R e z u l t a t a i

Poros
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
W
Q
Ch
J
Iš viso

Nr


ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S
ABCDEFG
S


2
1
Karina Vėlavičiūtė-  (Junda(Kaunas))
6656665
29
6656666
30
6666666
30
6666666
30
119

3
2
Greta Lebedevaitė-  (Verpetas(Anykščiai))
6565656
28
6565655
27
6655655
27
6655555
26
108

1
3
Einita Naumavičiūtė-  (Santaka(Kaunas))
5445555
24
5445555
24
5545555
25
6545555
25
98

Teisėjai:


(A)Vida Baltaragienė


(B)Sergejus Jefimenka


(C)Darius Norušas


(D)Michailas Ržeuskis


(E)Natalija Tokareva


(F)Jurgita Vaškevičiūtė


(G)Vita Zaleckaitė

